
Fresh, Healthy, Good Food

               Every Day!

This institution is an equal oppurtunity provider

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025

Hot Lunch

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Breakfast

Monday, April 7, 2025 Tuesday. April 8, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Thursday,April 10, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025

Hot Lunch Chicken Tenders Beef Sloppy Joe Mandarin Orange Chicken Pasta Bake w/ Red Sauce Cheese Hot Pocket w/Sauce

Dinner Rolll Baked Beans Steamed Rice Mixed Green Salad Potato Rounds

Baby Carrots w/ Dip Fruit Cocktaill Cucumbers w/Dip Fresh Orange Carrot Slims

Fruit Cup Banana Apple

Breakfast Blueberry Soft Baked Bar French Toast Breakfast Bread Chocolate Swirl Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Mini Breakfast Bites

Monday, April 14, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Friday, April 18 2025

Hot Lunch Ranchola Drumstick Chicken Enchilada Crunch Lunch Cheeseburger Corn Dog

WG Roll Black Beans Cucumber w/Dip Seasoned Corn NO SCHOOL

Baby Carrots Celery Sticks Banana Fresh Orange GOOD FRIDAY

Fruit Cup Fruit Cocktail Goldfish Wafers

Breakfast Soft Baked Breakfast Bar WG Brekkie Lemon Poppyseed Bread Caramel Mini Cinnis

Monday, April 21, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

Hot Lunch Walking Taco Mac & Cheese Chinese Teriyaki Chicken Mini Cheese Pizza Triangles

NO SCHOOL Taco Meat, Doritos, Cheese Dinner Roll Steamed Rice Carrot Slims w/ Dip

EASTER MONDAY Cheesy Refried Beans Mixed Green Salad Broccoli, Carrots w/ Dip Apple

Fruit Cocktail Banana Fresh Orange

Breakfast Pumpkin Muffin Chocolate Cake Donut Apple Fritter Pancake Puff Pack

Monday, April 28, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Hot Lunch Chicken Nuggets BBQ Meatballs Asian Noodles Bowl

Cheddar Crisps Mashed Potatoes Celery w/ Dip

Baby Carrots w/ Dip Dinner Roll Banana

Fruit Cup Fruit Cocktail

Breakfast Blueberry Snack Bread Choco-Crisp Belgian Waffle WG Muffin Choice of milk is available at all meals

Menu is subject to infrequent changes


